The

[SULATOR

Rebar Stakes
The Key To Effortless,
Reinforced Steel Footings
& Foundations.

O Sturdy Steel Pins, Readily Driven into Hard Ground.
O Holds #4 and #5 Rebar, Eliminating Tie Wire.
O Dual Purpose Product, Sets Rebar Height.

O Labor Saving, Quick & Easy Installation.
O Helps Prevent Electrolysis.

#4 ISOLATOR
#5 ISOLATOR
ISOLATOR
DOUBLE ISOLATOR
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Length

Pin Dia.

Box Size

Box Weight
Pcs. p/Box
Boxes p/Pallet
Pcs. p/Pallet

Pallet Weight

#4 ISOLATOR

117

.270

12x15x 6
28 Ibs.
150 pcs.
50 bxs.
7500 pcs.

1400 Ibs.

#5 ISOLATOR

10”

.270

12x15x5
28 Ibs.
150 pcs.
50 bxs.

7500 pcs.

1400 Ibs.

ISOLATOR

2.57

#3,4 0r5
Rebar

13x 18 x5
32 Ibs.

1000 pcs.
36 bxs.

3600 pcs.

1152 Ibs.

DOUBLE ISOLATOR

22”

.270

23x12x6
45 lbs.
100 pcs.
32 bxs.

3200 pcs.

1440 Ibs.

— NOW AVAILABLE -

ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC ISOLATOR

[0 Sets REBAR height
O Supports #4 and #5 REBAR

[0 Will not rust or corrode




The Key To Effortless, Reinforce Steel Footings & Foundations.

Helps Prevents Electrolysis.
Holds #4 and #5 Rebar, Eliminating Tie Wire.
Sturdy Steel Pins, Readily Driven into Hard Ground.

Dual Purpose Product, Sets Rebar Height.
Labor Saving, Quick & Easy Installation

#4 ISOLATOR

Boxes
Length Box Weight Pcs. p/Box  p/Pallet
11" 28 Ibs. 150 50
Boxes
Length Box Weight Pcs. p/Box  p/Pallet
10" 28 Ibs. 150 50

DOUBLE ISOLATOR

Boxes
Length Box Weight Pcs. p/Box  p/Pallet
22" 45 |bs. 100 32

ISOLATOR

Boxes
Length Box Weight Pcs. p/Box  p/Pallet
2.5" 32 Ibs. 1000 18

ADJUSTABLE ISOLATOR

Boxes
Length Box Weight Pcs. p/Box  p/Pallet

1.5" 9 Ibs. 200 36




